Hinsdale Central, Sandburg / Stagg, Riverside Brookfield and Individuals
Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School Wednesday November 29,2017

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Hinsdale Central Varsity 35.150 ¢ 33.550 » 34.350 4y 34.600 137.650
2 Sandburg / Stagg Varsity  35.650 , 33.650 «y 32.600 ; 35.600 , 137.500
3 Riverside Brookfield Varsity 31.400 s 25.450 « 27.400 «, 29.900 » 114.150
4 Hinsdale Central JV 1 29.050 ¢ 24.050 s 28.550 ; 30.300 ¢ 111.950
5 Sandburg JV 1 30.750 4 25.950 3 26.000 s 28.400 111.100
6 Sandburg / Stagg JV2 29.750  15.500 »y 19.250 , 23.800 ¢y 88.300
7 Hinsdale Central JV 2 22.000 ¢ 19.000 ¢ 20.950 ¢ 17.150 ¢ 79.100
8 Riverside Brookfield JV 1  26.150 », 13.850 ¢y 18.900 sy 7.700 o 66.600
9 Individual Varsity 16.800 ¢ 14.250 ¢ 15.850 o 17.100 64.000

10

Individuals JV1

7.000 @0 5.550 @y 5.900 @ 7.000 o

25.450



Hinsdale Central, Sandburg / Stagg, Riverside Brookfield and Individuals

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Place
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Name
Maddy Roe
Kiara Harrast
Maddie Giglio
Amanda Leon
Taylor Talley
Kateland Kirk - Lemont
Amber O'Brien
Katie Polanski
Alexis Sotelo - George Washington
Emma Baroni
Amy Counihan
Eve Foley
Lauren Sexton
Ella Sieger
Claire Domenick
Zoe Mazurkiewicz
Victoria Finwall - Lemont
Emily Alter
Grecia Castel
Katie Courtney

Yr.

School
Sandburg / Stagg Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Sandburg / Stagg Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Sandburg / Stagg Varsity

Individual Varsity
Riverside Brookfield Varsity
Riverside Brookfield Varsity

Individual Varsity

Hinsdale Central JV 1
Hinsdale Central JV 1
Sandburg JV 1
Sandburg JV 1
Hinsdale Central JV 2
Sandburg JV 1
Riverside Brookfield Varsity
Individuals JV1
Hinsdale Central JV 2
Riverside Brookfield Varsity
Hinsdale Central JV 1

Vault
9.550
8.550
9.200
8.950
9.300
8.850
8.550
8.350
7.950
7.300
8.200
7.650
7.700
7.950
7.500
7.200
7.000
6.950
7.300
6.850

Bars
8.850
9.000
8.400
8.150
9.100
6.750
7.650
7.950
7.500
7.450
6.900
6.900
5.900
4.650
5.700
4.250
5.550
5.750
5.100
3.000

Wednesday November 29,2017

Beam Floor Score  Average
9.450 9.450 37.300 9.3250
9.000 9.000 35.550 8.8875
8.750 9.100 35.450 8.8625
9.350 8.650 35.100 8.7750
7.650 8.650 34.700 8.6750
8.350 8.850 32.800 8.2000
7.400 8.750 32.350 8.0875
8.200 7.450 31.950 7.9875
7.500 8.250 31.200 7.8000
7.500 7.700 29.950 7.4875
6.700 7.700 29.500 7.3750
7.150 5.900 27.600 6.9000
6.200 7.000 26.800 6.7000
6.450 7.650 26.700 6.6750
6.100 7.300 26.600 6.6500
6.700 7.600 25.750 6.4375
5.900 7.000 25.450 6.3625
5.000 5.500 23.200 5.8000
5.100 5.200 22.700 5.6750
5.650 6.950 22.450 5.6125



Hinsdale Central, Sandburg / Stagg, Riverside Brookfield and Individuals

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School Wednesday November 29,2017

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Maddy Roe Sandburg / Stagg Varsity 0.00 9.550
2 Taylor Talley Sandburg / Stagg Varsity 0.00 9.300
3 Maddie Giglio Sandburg / Stagg Varsity 0.00 9.200
4 Amanda Leon Hinsdale Central Varsity 0.00 8.950
5 Kylie Torsberg Hinsdale Central Varsity 0.00 8.900
6 Kateland Kirk - Lemont Individual Varsity 0.00 8.850
7 Jessica Sprong Hinsdale Central Varsity 0.00 8.750
8 Amber O'Brien Riverside Brookfield Varsity 0.00 8.550
8 Kiara Harrast Hinsdale Central Varsity 0.00 8.550
8 Casey Lithgow Hinsdale Central Varsity 0.00 8.550
11 Katie Polanski Riverside Brookfield Varsity 0.00 8.350
12 Amy Counihan Hinsdale Central JV 1 0.00 8.200
13 Alexis Sotelo - George Washington Individual Varsity 0.00 7.950
13 Ella Sieger Hinsdale Central JV 2 0.00 7.950
15 Jenin Hasan Sandburg JV 1 0.00 7.900
16 Lauren Sexton Sandburg JV 1 0.00 7.700
17 Eve Foley Sandburg JV 1 0.00 7.650
18 Eryka Ciszek Sandburg / Stagg Varsity 0.00 7.600
18 Campbell Brown Sandburg / Stagg JV2 0.00 7.600
20 Hailey Barrett Sandburg JV 1 0.00 7.500
20 Claire Domenick Sandburg JV 1 0.00 7.500
22 Alicja Pawlikowska Sandburg / Stagg JV2 0.00 7.400
22 Abby Witek Sandburg / Stagg JV2 0.00 7.400
24 Helen Wheeler Sandburg / Stagg Varsity 0.00 7.350
24 Danielle Tracy Sandburg / Stagg JV2 0.00 7.350
26 Grecia Castel Riverside Brookfield Varsity 0.00 7.300
26 Emma Baroni Hinsdale Central JV 1 0.00 7.300
28 Zoe Mazurkiewicz Riverside Brookfield Varsity 0.00 7.200
29 Myriam Sahko Hinsdale Central JV 2 0.00 7.100
30 Victoria Finwall - Lemont Individuals JV1 0.00 7.000
31 Emily Alter Hinsdale Central JV 2 0.00 6.950
32 Katie Courtney Hinsdale Central JV 1 0.00 6.850
33 Brianna Roriguez Riverside Brookfield JV 1 0.00 6.800
34 Payton Rangel Riverside Brookfield JV 1 0.00 6.700
34 Liz Floersch Hinsdale Central JV 1 0.00 6.700
36 Nicole Munoz Riverside Brookfield JV 1 0.00 6.650
37 Lexi Soto Riverside Brookfield JV 1 0.00 6.000



Hinsdale Central, Sandburg / Stagg, Riverside Brookfield and Individuals

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School Wednesday November 29,2017

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Taylor Talley Sandburg / Stagg Varsity 0.00 9.100
2 Kiara Harrast Hinsdale Central Varsity 0.00 9.000
3 Maddy Roe Sandburg / Stagg Varsity 0.00 8.850
4 Maddie Giglio Sandburg / Stagg Varsity 0.00 8.400
5 Casey Lithgow Hinsdale Central Varsity 0.00 8.250
6 Jessica Sprong Hinsdale Central Varsity 0.00 8.150
6 Amanda Leon Hinsdale Central Varsity 0.00 8.150
8 Katie Polanski Riverside Brookfield Varsity 0.00 7.950
9 Sophia Gerard Hinsdale Central Varsity 0.00 7.750
10 Amber O'Brien Riverside Brookfield Varsity 0.00 7.650
11 Alexis Sotelo - George Washington Individual Varsity 0.00 7.500
12 Emma Baroni Hinsdale Central JV 1 0.00 7.450
13 Julia Kobel Sandburg / Stagg Varsity 0.00 7.300
13 Jenin Hasan Sandburg JV 1 0.00 7.300
15 Eryka Ciszek Sandburg / Stagg Varsity 0.00 7.050
16 Eve Foley Sandburg JV 1 0.00 6.900
16 Amy Counihan Hinsdale Central JV 1 0.00 6.900
18 Kateland Kirk - Lemont Individual Varsity 0.00 6.750
19 Audrey Bareck Hinsdale Central JV 1 0.00 6.700
20 Lauren Sexton Sandburg JV 1 0.00 5.900
21 Laney Kolke Sandburg JV 1 0.00 5.850
22 Emily Alter Hinsdale Central JV 2 0.00 5.750
23 Claire Domenick Sandburg JV 1 0.00 5.700
24 Victoria Finwall - Lemont Individuals JV1 0.00 5.550
25 Grecia Castel Riverside Brookfield Varsity 0.00 5.100
26 Danielle Tracy Sandburg / Stagg JV2 0.00 4.850
27 Olivia Buffo Riverside Brookfield Varsity 0.00 4.750
28 Ella Sieger Hinsdale Central JV 2 0.00 4.650
29 Gaia Quranta Hinsdale Central JV 2 0.00 4.500
30 Becca Dimaggio Sandburg / Stagg JV2 0.00 4.450
31 Zoe Mazurkiewicz Riverside Brookfield Varsity 0.00 4.250
32 Lana Elzein Hinsdale Central JV 2 0.00 4.100
33 Payton Rangel Riverside Brookfield JV 1 0.00 4.000
34 Nicole Munoz Riverside Brookfield JV 1 0.00 3.700
35 Brianna Roriguez Riverside Brookfield JV 1 0.00 3.600
36 Leah Brockman Hinsdale Central JV 2 0.00 3.300
37 Alicja Pawlikowska Sandburg / Stagg JV2 0.00 3.100
37 Tala Ibrahim Sandburg / Stagg JV2 0.00 3.100
39 Katie Courtney Hinsdale Central JV 1 0.00 3.000
40 Elizabeth Marquez Riverside Brookfield JV 1 0.00 2.550
41 Taylor Fanning Sandburg / Stagg JV2 0.00 2.000



Hinsdale Central, Sandburg / Stagg, Riverside Brookfield and Individuals

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

Place
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Wednesday November 29,2017

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Maddy Roe
Amanda Leon
Kiara Harrast
Maddie Giglio
Kateland Kirk - Lemont
Katie Polanski
Kylie Torsberg
Dalia Hayes
Jaci Dynis
Taylor Talley

Alexis Sotelo - George Washington

Emma Baroni
Amber O'Brien
Jessica Sprong

Eve Foley
Helen Wheeler
Zoe Mazurkiewicz

Amy Counihan
Audrey Bareck

Laney Kolke

Faith Farrell
Ella Sieger

Lauren Sexton

Claire Domenick
Victoria Finwall - Lemont

Nicole Munoz
Katie Courtney
Taylor Fanning

Grecia Castel

Emily Alter
Matilde Camplone
Becca Dimaggio
Tala Ibrahim
Brianna Roriguez
Ameena Mozaffar

Gaia Quranta

Rosie Blanco

Ivy Rodriguez
Amanda Steinke

Shelby Kruep

School
Sandburg / Stagg Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Sandburg / Stagg Varsity

Individual Varsity
Riverside Brookfield Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Hinsdale Central JV 1
Sandburg / Stagg Varsity
Individual Varsity
Hinsdale Central JV 1
Riverside Brookfield Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Sandburg JV 1
Sandburg / Stagg Varsity
Riverside Brookfield Varsity
Hinsdale Central JV 1
Hinsdale Central JV 1
Sandburg JV 1
Sandburg / Stagg Varsity
Hinsdale Central JV 2
Sandburg JV 1
Sandburg JV 1
Individuals JV1
Riverside Brookfield JV 1
Hinsdale Central JV 1
Sandburg / Stagg JV2
Riverside Brookfield Varsity
Hinsdale Central JV 2
Hinsdale Central JV 2
Sandburg / Stagg JV2
Sandburg / Stagg JV2
Riverside Brookfield JV 1
Sandburg / Stagg JV2
Hinsdale Central JV 2
Riverside Brookfield JV 1
Riverside Brookfield JV 1
Riverside Brookfield JV 1
Hinsdale Central JV 2

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.450
9.350
9.000
8.750
8.350
8.200
8.100
7.900
7.700
7.650
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.300
7.150
6.750
6.700
6.700
6.650
6.550
6.500
6.450
6.200
6.100
5.900
5.700
5.650
5.150
5.100
5.000
5.000
4.900
4.650
4.600
4.550
4.500
4.300
4.300
3.800
3.300



Hinsdale Central, Sandburg / Stagg, Riverside Brookfield and Individuals

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

Place
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Wednesday November 29,2017

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Maddy Roe
Maddie Giglio
Kiara Harrast
Kateland Kirk - Lemont
Amber O'Brien
Taylor Talley
Amanda Leon
Dalia Hayes
Jill Magafas
Casey Lithgow
Kristin Moser

Alexis Sotelo - George Washington

Jaci Dynis
Amy Counihan
Emma Baroni
Ella Sieger
Zoe Mazurkiewicz
Jenin Hasan
Katie Polanski
Claire Domenick
Helen Wheeler
Victoria Finwall - Lemont
Lauren Sexton
Katie Courtney
Angeline Cachey
Liz Floersch
Emily Lavelle
Abby Witek
Olivia Buffo
Eve Foley
Ally Sporleder
Emily Alter
Payton Rangel
Grecia Castel
Yara Swaiss
Bernadedtte Wilk
Aarushi Dham
Amanda Steinke

School
Sandburg / Stagg Varsity
Sandburg / Stagg Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity

Individual Varsity
Riverside Brookfield Varsity
Sandburg / Stagg Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Sandburg / Stagg Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Individual Varsity
Hinsdale Central JV 1
Hinsdale Central JV 1
Hinsdale Central JV 1
Hinsdale Central JV 2
Riverside Brookfield Varsity
Sandburg JV 1
Riverside Brookfield Varsity
Sandburg JV 1
Sandburg / Stagg Varsity
Individuals JV1
Sandburg JV 1
Hinsdale Central JV 1
Sandburg / Stagg JV2
Hinsdale Central JV 1
Sandburg JV 1
Sandburg / Stagg JV2
Riverside Brookfield Varsity
Sandburg JV 1
Sandburg / Stagg JV2
Hinsdale Central JV 2
Riverside Brookfield JV 1
Riverside Brookfield Varsity
Sandburg / Stagg JV2
Sandburg / Stagg JV2
Hinsdale Central JV 2
Riverside Brookfield JV 1

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.450
9.100
9.000
8.850
8.750
8.650
8.650
8.550
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.250
7.950
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.450
7.300
7.100
7.000
7.000
6.950
6.850
6.800
6.550
6.150
6.100
5.900
5.800
5.500
5.400
5.200
5.000
4.900
4.000
2.300



Hinsdale Central, Sandburg / Stagg, Riverside Brookfield and Individuals

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

Hinsdale Central Varsity

Wednesday November 29,2017

Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
2|Casey Lithgow 8.550 8.550
3|Kylie Torsberg 8.900 8.900
4f/Amanda Leon 8.950 8.950
s|Jessica Sprong 8.750 8.750
s|Kiara Harrast 8.550 8.550
Team Vault Total 35.150
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1|Sophia Gerard 7.750 7.750
4f/Amanda Leon 8.150 8.150
s|Jessica Sprong 8.150 8.150
2|Casey Lithgow 8.250 8.250
s|Kiara Harrast 9.000 9.000
Team Bars Total 33.550
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Jessica Sprong 7.300 7.300
3|Kylie Torsberg 8.100 8.100
s|Dalia Hayes 7.900 7.900
4f/Amanda Leon 9.350 9.350
s|Kiara Harrast 9.000 9.000
Team Beam Total 34.350
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
7|Kristin Moser 8.300 8.300
2|Casey Lithgow 8.400 8.400
s|Dalia Hayes 8.550 8.550
4f/Amanda Leon 8.650 8.650
s|Kiara Harrast 9.000 9.000
Team Floor Total 34.600
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
0.000
0.000
4f/Amanda Leon 8.95 8.15 9.35 8.65 35.100 8.775
0.000
s|Kiara Harrast 8.55 9 9 9 35.550 8.888
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 35.150 | 33.550 | 34.350 | 34.600 137.650




Hinsdale Central, Sandburg / Stagg, Riverside Brookfield and Individuals

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

Wednesday November 29,2017

Sandburg / Stagg Varsity
Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Eryka Ciszek 7.600 7.600
2|Helen Wheeler 7.350 7.350
3| Taylor Talley 9.300 9.300
4|Maddy Roe 9.550 9.550
s|Maddie Giglio 9.200 9.200
Team Vault Total 35.650
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1|Eryka Ciszek 7.050 7.050
s|Julia Kobel 7.300 7.300
s| Taylor Talley 9.100 9.100
s|Maddie Giglio 8.400 8.400
4|Maddy Roe 8.850 8.850
Team Bars Total 33.650
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
7|Faith Farrell 6.500 6.500
2|Helen Wheeler 6.750 6.750
3| Taylor Talley 7.650 7.650
s|Maddie Giglio 8.750 8.750
4/Maddy Roe 9.450 9.450
Team Beam Total 32.600
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
2|Helen Wheeler 7.100 7.100
s|Jill Magafas 8.400 8.400
3| Taylor Talley 8.650 8.650
4/Maddy Roe 9.450 9.450
s|Maddie Giglio 9.100 9.100
Team Floor Total 35.600
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
0.000
0.000
3| Taylor Talley 9.3 9.1 7.65 8.65| 34.700 8.675
4/Maddy Roe 9.55 8.85 9.45 9.45 37.300 9.325
s|Maddie Giglio 9.2 8.4 8.75 9.1 35.450 8.863
Ded.| Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 35.650 | 33.650 | 32.600 | 35.600 137.500




Hinsdale Central, Sandburg / Stagg, Riverside Brookfield and Individuals

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School
Riverside Brookfield Varsity

Wednesday November 29,2017

Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
0.000
2|Grecia Castel 7.300 7.300
3s|Zoe Mazurkiewicz 7.200 7.200
4l/Amber O'Brien 8.550 8.550
s|Katie Polanski 8.350 8.350
Team Vault Total 31.400
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
3|Zoe Mazurkiewicz 4.250 4.250
1| Olivia Buffo 4.750 4.750
2|Grecia Castel 5.100 5.100
4/Amber O'Brien 7.650 7.650
s|Katie Polanski 7.950 7.950
Team Bars Total 25.450
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
2|Grecia Castel 5.100 5.100
3|Zoe Mazurkiewicz 6.700 6.700
s|Katie Polanski 8.200 8.200
4l/Amber O'Brien 7.400 7.400
0.000
Team Beam Total 27.400
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
2|Grecia Castel 5.200 5.200
1| Olivia Buffo 6.100 6.100
3|Zoe Mazurkiewicz 7.600 7.600
s|Katie Polanski 7.450 7.450
4l/Amber O'Brien 8.750 8.750
Team Floor Total 29.900
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
0.000
2|Grecia Castel 7.3 5.1 5.1 5.2 22.700 5.675
3|Zoe Mazurkiewicz 7.2 4.25 6.7 7.6 25.750 6.438
4/Amber O'Brien 8.55 7.65 7.4 8.75 32.350 8.088
s|Katie Polanski 8.35 7.95 8.2 7.45 31.950 7.988
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 31.400 | 25.450 | 27.400 | 29.900 114.150




Hinsdale Central, Sandburg / Stagg, Riverside Brookfield and Individuals

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

Hinsdale Central JV 1

Wednesday November 29,2017

Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Katie Courtney 6.850 6.850
2|Liz Floersch 6.700 6.700
3|Amy Counihan 8.200 8.200
4/Emma Baroni 7.300 7.300
0.000
Team Vault Total 29.050
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1|Katie Courtney 3.000 3.000
s|Audrey Bareck 6.700 6.700
3]Amy Counihan 6.900 6.900
4/ Emma Baroni 7.450 7.450
0.000
Team Bars Total 24.050
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Katie Courtney 5.650 5.650
3]Amy Counihan 6.700 6.700
s|Audrey Bareck 6.650 6.650
4/Emma Baroni 7.500 7.500
s|Jaci Dynis 7.700 7.700
Team Beam Total 28.550
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1|Katie Courtney 6.950 6.950
2|Liz Floersch 6.800 6.800
4/Emma Baroni 7.700 7.700
3|Amy Counihan 7.700 7.700
s|Jaci Dynis 7.950 7.950
Team Floor Total 30.300
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
1|Katie Courtney 6.85 3 5.65 6.95| 22.450 5.613
0.000
3]Amy Counihan 8.2 6.9 6.7 7.7] 29.500 7.375
4 Emma Baroni 7.3 7.45 7.5 7.7 29.950 7.488
0.000
Ded.| Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 29.050 | 24.050 | 28.550 | 30.300 111.950




Hinsdale Central, Sandburg / Stagg, Riverside Brookfield and Individuals

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

Wednesday November 29,2017

Sandburg JV 1
Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Lauren Sexton 7.700 7.700
2| Claire Domenick 7.500 7.500
3|Eve Foley 7.650 7.650
4|Hailey Barrett 7.500 7.500
s|Jenin Hasan 7.900 7.900
Team Vault Total 30.750
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1|Lauren Sexton 5.900 5.900
s|Jenin Hasan 7.300 7.300
2| Claire Domenick 5.700 5.700
s|Laney Kolke 5.850 5.850
3|Eve Foley 6.900 6.900
Team Bars Total 25.950
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Lauren Sexton 6.200 6.200
2| Claire Domenick 6.100 6.100
3|Eve Foley 7.150 7.150
s|Laney Kolke 6.550 6.550
0.000
Team Beam Total 26.000
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1|Lauren Sexton 7.000 7.000
2|Claire Domenick 7.300 7.300
7|Emily Lavelle 6.550 6.550
3|Eve Foley 5.900 5.900
s|Jenin Hasan 7.550 7.550
Team Floor Total 28.400
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
1|Lauren Sexton 7.7 5.9 6.2 7 26.800 6.700
2|Claire Domenick 7.5 57 6.1 7.3 26.600 6.650
3|Eve Foley 7.65 6.9 7.15 5.9 27.600 6.900
0.000
0.000
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 30.750 | 25.950 | 26.000 | 28.400 111.100




Hinsdale Central, Sandburg / Stagg, Riverside Brookfield and Individuals

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

Riverside Brookfield JV 1

Wednesday November 29,2017

Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Lexi Soto 6.000 6.000
2|Payton Rangel 6.700 6.700
3|Brianna Roriguez 6.800 6.800
4|Nicole Munoz 6.650 6.650
0.000
Team Vault Total 26.150
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
4|Nicole Munoz 3.700 3.700
s|Elizabeth Marquez 2.550 2.550
s|Brianna Roriguez 3.600 3.600
2|Payton Rangel 4.000 4.000
0.000
Team Bars Total 13.850
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
6|/ Amanda Steinke 3.800 3.800
7|lvy Rodriguez 4.300 4.300
4|Nicole Munoz 5.700 5.700
s|Rosie Blanco 4.300 4.300
3|Brianna Roriguez 4.600 4.600
Team Beam Total 18.900
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
s|Amanda Steinke 2.300 2.300
2|Payton Rangel 5.400 5.400
0.000
0.000
0.000
Team Floor Total 7.700
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 26.150 | 13.850 | 18.900 | 7.700 66.600




Hinsdale Central, Sandburg / Stagg, Riverside Brookfield and Individuals

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School Wednesday November 29,2017

Sandburg / Stagg JV2
Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1| Abby Witek 7.400 7.400
2|Campbell Brown 7.600 7.600
s|Alicja Pawlikowska 7.400 7.400
4|Danielle Tracy 7.350 7.350
0.000
Team Vault Total 29.750
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
s| Taylor Fanning 2.000 2.000
6| Tala Ibrahim 3.100 3.100
s|Alicja Pawlikowska 3.100 3.100
7|Becca Dimaggio 4.450 4.450
4|Danielle Tracy 4.850 4.850
Team Bars Total 15.500
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s| Ameena Mozaffar 4.550 4.550
7|Becca Dimaggio 4.900 4.900
e| Tala Ibrahim 4.650 4.650
s| Taylor Fanning 5.150 5.150
0.000
Team Beam Total 19.250
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
o|Bernadedtte Wilk 4.900 4.900
10| Yara Swaiss 5.000 5.000
11| Ally Sporleder 5.800 5.800
1| Abby Witek 6.150 6.150
12| Angeline Cachey 6.850 6.850
Team Floor Total 23.800
L - AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
Ded.|] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 29.750 | 15.500 | 19.250 | 23.800 88.300




Hinsdale Central, Sandburg / Stagg, Riverside Brookfield and Individuals

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

Hinsdale Central JV 2

Wednesday November 29,2017

Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
2| Emily Alter 6.950 6.950
3|Myriam Sahko 7.100 7.100
1|Ella Sieger 7.950 7.950
0.000
0.000
Team Vault Total 22.000
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
s|Leah Brockman 3.300 3.300
4|Lana Elzein 4.100 4.100
5|Gaia Quranta 4.500 4.500
1|Ella Sieger 4.650 4.650
2| Emily Alter 5.750 5.750
Team Bars Total 19.000
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
8| Shelby Kruep 3.300 3.300
7|Matilde Camplone 5.000 5.000
s|Gaia Quranta 4.500 4.500
2| Emily Alter 5.000 5.000
1|Ella Sieger 6.450 6.450
Team Beam Total 20.950
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
ol Aarushi Dham 4.000 4.000
2| Emily Alter 5.500 5.500
1|Ella Sieger 7.650 7.650
0.000
0.000
Team Floor Total 17.150
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
2| Emily Alter 6.95 5.75 5 55| 23.200 5.800
0.000
1|Ella Sieger 7.95 4.65 6.45 7.65 26.700 6.675
0.000
0.000
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 22.000 | 19.000 | 20.950 | 17.150 79.100




